
NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

chintharddyPalem, Nellore.

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH

Date Days Topics Presenter
-''\retridrilcr,

o1-03-2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr.Neha Dr.Hymavathi

02-03-2019 Saturday Department meetint

03-03-2019 Sunday

04-03-2019 Monday Holiday

05-03-2019 Tuesday Seminar:(HRTI Dr.Prasanna Dr.R.Lavanya

Dr'.B.Prasanna
05-03-2019 Wednesda, loa?rle

07-03-2019 Thursday Group Discussion:(Gonadotrophins in Gynaecology)

08-03-2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr.Kavitha Dr.Swetha

o9-03-2019 Saturday Mrrprnal mortalitv meet

10-03-2019 sunday

11-03-2019 Monday lorrrnal Dr.Rekha Dr.Bindhu Reddy

Seminar:(EctoPic PregnancY) Dr.Rishma or.Swetha
L2-O3-2079 Tuesday

13-03-2019 Wednesda' I pature Dr.Ramamani

D'.S.Sailaja
14-03-2019 Thursday Grouo Discussion:(Multiple pregnancy)

case Presentation Dr.Jyothi Dr.R.Lavanya
15-03-2019 Friday

Thesis meet15-03-2019 Saturday

L7 -O3-20r9 Sunday

18-03-2019 Monday Journal Dr.Niroosha D'.Sujana

Dr.Sree leena Dr.Vilayalakshmi
19-03-2019 Tuesday s.miner:lovulation lnduction and OHSS)."ry

Lectureffi,
olsitha-Ekfimi

20-o3-2019 weonesoa' D'.5.Lavanya
D,.Niroopama,L-o3-2oL9 thursdaY (Jroup ulscu5rlur

22-O3-2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr.Raiyalakshml

2g-o3'-20L9 SaturdaY Perinatal mortalitY meet

24-03-20L9 sunday
Journal Dr.Nusrath Dr.Nirmala

25-03-2019 Monday
Dr.Bhaavya Dr-Vineela

26-O3-2019 Tuesday Seminar:(development of mullerian system

and its anomalies)
Dr.Swetha

z7-03-zol9 Wednesda'
Dr.Suneetha subr

28-03-2019 ThursdaY i?.^,,^ ni<.r<<ion:{Prolonsed Dresnancy}

ar<a Presentation Dr.Deepthi Dr.Kavithaklran
29-03-2019 Friday

G,ra(t lc.ture30-03-2019 Saturday

31-03-2019 Sunday \'y'
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